DEPARTMENT OF BODO

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR-783370



www.bodolanduniversity.org

Dr. Bhoumik Chandra Baro, Associate Professor, Supervisor, Dept. of Bodo Bodoland University.

Ref. No.:....

Date:.....

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ranjita Boro, Research scholar in the Department of Bodo, Bodoland University has works under my guidance and supervisor for the thesis entitled "*Reduplication of Bodo and Assamese Languages: A Contrastive Study*" which is being submitted to the Bodoland University for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy.

The work is the result of own investigation into the subject. Ranjita Boro has fulfilled all the requirements under the Ph. D. regulations of Bodoland University and no part of the thesis was submitted for any other degree of this University or any other University.

Blean.

Date: 04-01-2022

(Dr. Bhoumik Chandra Baro) Supervisor Department of Bodo